Family Forest
Carbon Program

Central Appalachians

Project Area
Acre Range

Payment to Forester Bonus to Forester
For Submitting Practice Planning, For Landowner FFCP Enrollment

Info Form, & Mapping

Consulting Forester
Payment Rates

Payment to Forester Payment to Landowner

For Preparing/Updating a Simple To Defray Cost of Complex,
Forest Management Plan NRCS-Ready Plan & Update

30-99

$300

$600

$600

100 - 199

$400

$700

$700

200 - 299

$600

$800

$800

300 - 499

$800

$900

$900

500 - 999

$1000

$1000

$1000

1000 - 1499

$1200

$1100

$1100

1500 - 1999

$1400

$1200

$1200

2000 - 2400

$1600

Northeast

Project Area
Acre Range

Payment to Forester

For Submitting Practice Planning,
Info Form, & Mapping

$1300

Payment to Forester

To Conduct Site Cisit & Submit Planning
& Info Form, Without Managment Plan

$1300

Payment to Landowner*

To Defray Cost of Complex,
NRCS-Ready Plan & Update

30-99

$200

$600

$800

100 - 499

$300

$800

$1200

500+

$400

For more information:

Contact Sarah Hall-Bagdonas at shallbagdonas@forestfoundation.org

Learn more and get started at
familyforestcarbon.org

$1600

A
/e

$1600

*This is the maximum available amount
for a plan amendment. The actual cost

will be determined based on the extent

of the edits required.
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