Consulting Forester Payment Rates

Central Appalachians

Project Area Acre Range	Payment to Forester For Submitting Practice Planning, Info Form, & Mapping	Bonus to Forester For Landowner FFCP Enrollment	Payment to Forester For Preparing/Updating a Simple Forest Management Plan	Payment to Landowner To Defray Cost of Complex, NRCS-Ready Plan & Update
30 - 99	\$300	\$200	\$600	\$600
100 - 199	\$400	\$200	\$700	\$700
200 - 299	\$600	\$300	\$800	\$800
300 - 499	\$800	\$300	\$900	\$900
500 - 999	\$1000	\$400	\$1000	\$1000
1000 - 1499	\$1200	\$400	\$1100	\$1100
1500 - 1999	\$1400	\$500	\$1200	\$1200
2000 - 2400	\$1600	\$500	\$1300	\$1300

Northeast

Project Area Acre Range	Payment to Forester For Submitting Practice Planning, Info Form, & Mapping	Payment to Forester To Conduct Site Cisit & Submit Planning & Info Form, Without Managment Plan	Payment to Landowner* To Defray Cost of Complex, NRCS-Ready Plan & Update
30 - 99	\$200	\$600	\$800
100 - 499	\$300	\$800	\$1200
500+	\$400	\$1600	\$1600

^{*}This is the maximum available amount for a plan amendment. The actual cost will be determined based on the extent of the edits required.

For more information:

Contact Sarah Hall-Bagdonas at shallbagdonas@forestfoundation.org



American

